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See Attached.
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IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

A. THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT
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1. The purpose of this modification is to re-obligate funds which were deobligated
under P00011 and correct CLIN numbers associated with P00010.

2. Funds in the amount of $17,420,222 is re-obligated as follows:

. CLIN 000320:
Changed from
Increase by:
To:

. CLIN 00330:
Changed from:
Increased by:
To:

. CLIN 00340:
Changed from:
Increased by:
To:

. CLIN 00350:
Changed from:
Increased by:
To:

. CLIN 00360:
Changed from|

Increased by:
To:

. CLIN 00370:
Changed from:
Increased by:
To:
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3. The total task order funding has increased from $86,917,231 by $17,420,222 to
$104,337,453.

4. The task order value has increased from $88,549,231 by $17,420,222 to
$105,969,453.

5. Modification P0O0010 contract line items numbers (CLIN) were inadvertedly
numbered incorrectly. The correct numbers are as follows:

CLIN 00300 should be 00280
CLIN 00310 should be 00290
CLIN 00320 should be 00300
CLIN 00330 should be 00310

RO o
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4. The task order funding and value table is revised as follows:

CLIN  Description Funding Lines  Current Fundin Task Or

00010
00150
00220
00300
00320
Total CLIN 0010
00020
00160
00230
00310
00330
Total CLIN 0002
00030
Proposal Prep & Development 00170
(Base) 00340
Total CLIN 00030

00040

00080

00120
00040 Material (Base) 00180

00240
00350

Total CLIN 00040
00050

00130

00140
00050  Travel (Base) 00190

00250
00360

Total CLIN 00050

00060

00090
00060  Base FedfifBase) 00260
00320

Total CLIN 00060

00070

00100
00200
00270
00330
00370

Total CLIN 00070

00110
00210

TOTAL $ 86,917,231 $ 88,549,231

00010  Engineering Services (Base)

00020  Program Management (Base)

00030

Award Fecfiifll potential max:

00070 Base)

00110  Northern Border
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ALL OTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF THE TASK ORDER REMAINS THE
SAME.



SECTION: A

ATTACHMENT INFORMATION
FOR
AWARD/ORDER/IA HSBP 1208420016 . MODIFICATION P00012

SCHEDULE OF SUPPLIES/SERVICES

Item Number:

Supplies/Services:

item Number:

Supplies/Services:

Item Number:

Supplies/Services:

Item Number:

Supplies/Services:

Item Number:

Supplies/Services:

Item Number:

Supplies/Services:

Total Funded Contract Value:

00320 Line Item (Pricedllnformation/Option): P
Engineering Services -CLIN 10

Qty Unit

1 AU

00330 Line Item (Pric

Program Management-CLIN

Qty Unit

1 AU

00340 Line Item (Pric

Proposal Prep&Dvipmt-CLIN
Qty Unit

1 AU

00350 Line Item (Price
Material -CLIN 40

Qty Unit

1 AU

00360 Line Item (Price
Travel -CLIN 50

Qty Unit

1 AU

00370 Line Item (Price
Award-CLIN 70

Qty Unit

1 AU

$17.420,222.0000
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ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION INFORMATION

tem: 00320 6100.2525USCSGLCS09000090002000081 73SB03 SB3002525 Amoun

ltem: 00330 6100.2525USCSGLCS09000090002000081 735B03 SB3002525 Amount

item: 00340 6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z000081 73SB03 SB3002525 Amount

Iltem: 00350 6100.2525USCSGLCSOQOOOOQOOOZOOOO81738803 SB3002525 Amount

Item: 00360 6100.2525USCSGLCS09000090002000081 73SB03 SB3002525 Amount

Item: 00370 6100.2525USCSGLCS0900009000Z000081 73SB03 SB3002525 Amount

DELIVERY SCHEDULE

Deliver To: Customs and Border Protection
Secure Border Initiative (SBinet)
1300 Pennsylvania Ave NW Rm 7.5
Ronald Reagan Federal Building
Washington DC 20229

Instructions:

Iltem Quantity Delivery Date Recipient Unloading PT.
00320 1 02/15/2009
00330 1 02/15/2009

Page: 2



00340

00350

00360

00370

02/15/2009

02/15/2009

02/15/2009

02/15/2009
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